HSS DRILLS
Viper Plus brings enhanced performance
The highest wear is incurred at the drill
tip and cutting edges to depths twice
The Viper Plus drill range reduces point
wear with its Futura Nano coated tip
118° Split point for
easier penetration

40 41
  D179
Objednací kód = D179  + rozměr (např D3 = D1790300
35,-
35,-
40,-
35,-
40,-
50,-
65,-
65,-
85,-
85,-
100,-
100,-
50,-
Ceny bez DPH
 Jobber Drills D179
Rozměr d1 (h8)   l1 l2 Baleno Kč/ks
Označení D179
Materiál HSS
Povlak TiAIN Tip
Sutton Označení N
Geometrie R30
Vrcholový úhel 118° Form C
Rozměr. d1 (h8)                      l 1 l2 Baleno Kč/ks
 - Všeobecné použít
- Speciální geometrie pro snažší vrtání
0730 7.30 109 69 10
0740 7.40 109 69 10
0750 7.50 109 69 10
0754 7.54 19/64 111 78 10
0760 7.60 117 75 5
0770 7.70 117 75 5
0780 7.80 117 75 5
0790 7.90 117 75 5
0794 7.94 5/16 114 81 5
0800 8.00 117 75 5
0810 8.10 117 75 5
0820 8.20 117 75 5
0830 8.30 117 75 5
0833 8.33 21/64 117 84 5
0840 8.40 117 75 5
0850 8.50 117 75 5
0860 8.60 125 81 5
0870 8.70 125 81 5
0873 8.73 11/32 121 87 5
0880 8.80 125 81 5
0890 8.90 125 81 5
0900 9.00 125 81 5
0910 9.10 125 81 5
0913 9.13 23/64 124 89 5
0920 9.20 125 81 5
0930 9.30 125 81 5
0940 9.40 125 81 5
0950 9.50 125 81 5
0953 9.52 3/8 127 92 5
0960 9.60 133 87 5
0970 9.70 133 87 5
0980 9.80 133 87 5
0990 9.90 133 87 5
0992 9.92 25/64 130 95 5
1000 10.00 133 87 5
1010 10.10 133 87 5
1020 10.20 133 87 5
1030 10.30 133 87 5
1032 10.32 13/32 133 98 5
1040 10.40 133 87 5
1050 10.50 133 87 5
1060 10.60 133 87 5
1070 10.70 142 94 5
1072 10.72 27/64 137 100 5
P  Steel    M   Stainless Steel    K   Cast Iron    N   Non-Ferrous Metals    S   Titanium & Super Alloys    H   Hard Materials